
Name email Hotel Arrival Departure Institute Mobile
Leo	
  Aliaga laliagasoplin@email.wm.edu ? 13-­‐Jun 6-­‐Jul William	
  and	
  Mary
	
  Istvan	
  Danko izdanko@PITT.EDU (in	
  St.	
  Genis) 13-­‐Jun 26-­‐Jun Pittsburg
Elena	
  Guardincerri elenaguardincerri@LANL.GOV Hotel	
  Premiere	
  Class	
  (St.	
  Genis) 12-­‐Jun 26-­‐Jun Los	
  Alamos 	
  +1(505)6954794
Scott	
  Johnson Scott.Johnson@COLORADO.EDU Business	
  Park	
  Hotel	
  (Thoiry) 13-­‐Jun 25-­‐Jun Colorado
Alysia	
  Marino 	
  Alysia.Marino@COLORADO.EDU Business	
  Park	
  Hotel	
  (Thoiry) 13-­‐Jun 25-­‐Jun Colorado 	
  +41.76.702.5571
Geoffrey	
  Mills mills@LANL.GOV Hotel	
  Premiere	
  Class	
  (St.	
  Genis) 12-­‐Jun 29-­‐Jun Los	
  Alamos 	
  +1(505)5002549
Vittorio	
  Paolone paolonepitt@GMAIL.COM Business	
  Park	
  Hotel	
  (Thoiry) 14-­‐Jun 25-­‐Jun Pittsburg
David	
  Schmitz dschmitz@FNAL.GOV Hotel	
  Premiere	
  Class	
  (St.	
  Genis) 23-­‐Jun 28-­‐Jun Fermilab
Raphaël	
  Schroeter rschroeter@GMAIL.COM ? ? ? UniGeneva?
Aaron	
  (Kevin)	
  Yarritu	
  ayarritu@LANL.GOV Hotel	
  Premiere	
  Class	
  (St.	
  Genis) 12-­‐Jun 29-­‐Jun Los	
  Alamos 	
  +1(505)6954796

CERN	
  office B892	
  RA-­‐16 	
  +41.22.767.6489


